
VICTORIAN
COLLECTION

Victorian Square Sit On Basin

Silverdale Ltd
Silverdale Road,  
Newcastle Under Lyme,  
Staffordshire, 
ST5 6EH.
Telephone: 01782 717 175 Facsimile: 01782 717 166
Email: sales@silverdalebathrooms.co.uk
www.silverdalebathrooms.co.uk

VICTORIAN SQUARE SIT ON BASIN 

SHC     Rev 1.0    2/1/20

485

675

550

295

128

Ø30 Ø30

Ø35

Ø46


